S1FLJ-M-18 Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number S1FLJ-M-18-DG
Manufacturer Vishay General Semiconductor - Diodes Division
Manufacturer Product Number S1FLJ-M-18
Description DIODE GEN PURP 600V 1A DO219AB
Detailed Description Diode 600 V 1A Surface Mount DO-219AB (SMF)
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.

3D Models
PARTS TABLE
PART ORDERING CODE MARKING REMARKS
S1FLB-M S1FLB-M-18 or S1FLB-M-08 HB Tape and reel
S1FLD-M S1FLD-M-18 or S1FLD-M-08 HD Tape and reel
S1FLG-M S1FLG-M-18 or S1FLG-M-08 HG Tape and reel
S1FLJ-M S1FLJ-M-18 or S1FLJ-M-08 HJ Tape and reel
S1FLK-M S1FLK-M-18 or S1FLK-M-08 HK Tape and reel
S1FLM-M S1FLM-M-18 or S1FLM-M-08 HM Tape and reel
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS (Tamb = 25 °C, unless otherwise specified)
PARAMETER TEST CONDITION PART SYMBOL VALUE UNIT
Maximum repetitive peak reverse voltage
S1FLB-M VRRM 100 V